

Z

(IN CHAMBERS)

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.No. 6109/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 688 OF 2007

JOTHIMUTH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, TIRUCHULI

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for bail)(With office report dt. 23.8.2007)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G.Pragasam, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on application for bail.

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(R.K.Kumar)
Court Master