

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 6109/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 688 OF 2007

JOTHIMUTH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, TIRUCHULI

Respondent(s)

(Application for bail and with Office Report dt. 30.11.2007)

Date: 12/12/2007 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

f The appellant shall be released on bail on furnishing bail bond for a sum of
Rs.10,000/- with two sureties each for the like sum, to the satisfaction of the Trial
Court.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER